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Calendar of Events – I, III & V semesters 2017 -18 

S. 

No. 
DATE DAY EVENT 

1 24/06/2017 Saturday 
Inaugural function of I Semester 

course 

`2 10/07/2017 Monday 
Opening of I, III and V semester 

classes 

3 20/07/2017 Thursday 

Orientation program for I 

semester B.Com and BBA 

students  

4 21/07/2017 Friday 
Orientation program for I 

semester B.Sc. and BCA students 

5 04/08/2017 Friday 
Varamahalakshmi Festival -  

Holiday 

6 09/08/2017 Wednesday Inauguration of NSS activities 

7 11/08/2017 Friday 

Placement awareness lecture for 

5th Sem. B.Com and BBA – 

Placement cell  

8 12/08/2017 Saturday 
Announcement of shortage of 

attendance – 1 

9 15/08/2017 Tuesday 
Independence day Celebrations 

at 8:00AM 

10 16/08/2017 Wednesday 

Placement awareness lecture for 

5th Sem. B.Sc. and BCA – 

Placement cell  

11 18/08/2017 Friday 
Guest lecture – English 

Department 



12 24/08/2017 Thursday Swarnagowrivratam- Holiday 

13 25/08/2017 Friday Ganesha Chaturthi – Holiday 

14 28/08/2017 Monday 
Guest lecture – Chemistry 

Department 

15 29/08/2017 Tuesday 
Guest lecture (IBS) – Placement 

cell 

16 30/08/2017 Wednesday 
Guest lecture (TIME) – Placement 

cell 

17 31/08/2017 Thursday 
Inauguration of activities of 

Vidyunmanavijaya – Electronics 

18 02/09/2017 Saturday Bakrid – Holiday 

19 04/09/2017 Monday 

 

Inauguration – Youth Red Cross 

 

20 
08/09/2017 

09/09/2017 

Friday 

Saturday 
Talents day 

21 09/09/2017 Saturday 
Commencement of classes of Add 

on course in Bioinformatics 

22 11/09/2017 Monday 

Workshop – III sem B.Sc. Physics 

question bank preparation in 

collaboration with BUPTF 

23 11/09/2017 Monday 
Inauguration of Vinyas – 

Commerce department 

24 12/09/2017 Tuesday Guest Lecture (ALPHA)–Physics 

25 
14/09/2017 

15/09/2017 

Thursday & 

Friday 

Workshop – Department of 

Biotechnology 

26 15/09/2017 Friday Guest Lecture – Mathematics 

27 16/09/2017 Saturday 

Inauguration of Nature club 

along with Exhibition and guest 

lecture -  - Zoology 

28 19/09/2017 Tuesday Mahalaya Amavasya – Holiday 

29 20/09/2017 Wednesday Announcement of shortage of 



attendance – II 

30 22/09/2017 Friday Guest Lecture – Electronics 

31 

25/09/2017 

To 

28/09/2017 

Monday  

To 

Thursday 

Internal test 

32 29/09/2017 Friday 
Maha Navami/Ayudha Pooja –

Holiday 

33 30/09/2017 Saturday Vijayadashami – Holiday 

34 02/10/2017 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi – Holiday 

35 05/10/2017 Thursday 
Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti – 

Holiday 

36 
11/10/2017 

12/10/2017 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

E & Y Recruitment drive – 

Placement cell 

37 13/10/2017 Friday 
Lecture and Exhibition of Tour 

specimen collections - Zoology 

38 17/10/2017 Tuesday 
Capgemini Recruitment drive – 

Placement cell 

39 18/10/2017 Wednesday Naraka Chaturdasi - Holiday 

40 20/10/2017 Friday Balipadyami – Holiday 

41 27/10/2017 Friday Industrial visit - Electronics 

42 01/11/2017 Wednesday Rajyotsava day – Holiday 

43 06/11/2017 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi- Holiday 

44 31/10/2017 Tuesday 
Announcement of shortage of 

attendance – III 

45 06/11/2017 Monday 
Announcement of Internal test 

marks 

46 09/11/2017 Thursday 
End of classes for I, III and V 

semester classes 

47 10/11/2017 Friday 
Commencement of Vacation for 

Teachers 

48 
11/11/2017 

To 

Saturday 

To 
Practical Examination 



17/11/2017 Friday 

49 20/11/2017 Monday 
Commencement of Theory 

Examination 

 

 

Calendar of Events – II, IV & VI semesters 2017 -18 

S. 

No. 
DATE DAY EVENT 

`1 22/01/2018 Monday 
Reopening of II, IV and VI 

semester classes 

2 22/01/2018 Monday Intercollegiate competition - NCC 

3 26/01/2018 Thursday 
Republic day Celebrations at 

8:15AM 

4 13/02/2018 Tuesday Mahashivaratri– Holiday 

5 

22/02/2018 

23/02/2018 

24/02/2018 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Vinyaas 2018  - Intercollegiate  

Fest Department of Commerce 

6 24/02/2018 Saturday 
Announcement of 1st Shortage of 

attendance list   

7 

05/03/2018 

to 

08/03/2018 

Monday 

to 

Thursday 

Internal test   

8 15/03/2018 Thursday NCC Day 

9 
16/03/2018 

17/03/2018 

Friday 

Saturday 

Vignaan 2018  - Intercollegiate 

fest – Science Departments   

10 18/03/2018 Sunday Ugadi Festival 

11 28/03/2018 Wednesday 
Announcement of 2nd shortage of 

attendance list 

12 29/03/2018 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday 

13 30/03/2018 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

14 02/04/2018 Monday NSS Camp 



To 

07/04/2018 

 to  

Saturday 

15 
09/04/2018 

10/04/2018 

Monday 

Tuesday 
Sports day 

16 14/04/2018 Saturday 
Dr.Ambedkar Jayanthi - 

Holiday 

17 18/04/2018 Wednesday Basava Jayanthi - Holiday 

18 28/04/2018 Saturday Annual College day Celebrations 

19 01/05/2018 Tuesday May Day 

20 03/05/2018 Thursday 
Announcement of Internal 

assessment marks 

21 05/05/2018 Saturday 
Last date for corrections in 

Internal assessment marks  

22 11/05/2018 Friday 
Announcement of Final shortage 

of attendance list 

23 11/05/2018 Friday 
Last working day for Even 

semesters 

24 12/05/2018 Saturday 
Commencement of Practical 

examination 

25 12/05/2018 Saturday Commencement of Vacation  

26 24/05/2018 Thursday 
Commencement of Theory 

Examination 

 

 


